The Florida Board of Podiatric Medicine will hold a meeting on Wednesday, May 18, 2016,
commencing at 12:00 p.m., or shortly thereafter. This meeting will be held at the Department
of Health, 4042 Bald Cypress Way, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, at meet me #: (888) 670-3525,
participant code: 7342425515, to which all persons are invited to attend. Participants in this
public meeting should be aware that these proceedings are being recorded and that an audio file
of the meeting will be posted to the board’s website.

AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER (Roll Call):
Chet Evans, M.S., D.P.M., Chair
Joseph Sindone, D.P.M., Vice-Chair
Mark S. Block, D.P.M.
Scott Koppel, D.P.M.
Joseph Strickland, D.P.M.
Robert Morris, Ph.D.
James Pearce, BBA, MBA

HOUSE BILL 941:

a. Rule 64B18-11.001, F.A.C.

i. Podiatric Physician Application
b. 64B18-24.001, F.A.C.

i. Certified Podiatric X-Ray Assistant Application
c. 64B18-16.006, F.A.C.

i. Podiatric Resident Registration Application

00001

00002

00022

00023

00029

00030



