The Florida Board of Podiatric Medicine will hold a meeting on Wednesday, May 18, 2016, commencing at 12:00 p.m., or shortly thereafter. This meeting will be held at the Department of Health, 4042 Bald Cypress Way, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, at meet me #: (888) 670-3525, participant code: 7342425515, to which all persons are invited to attend. Participants in this public meeting should be aware that these proceedings are being recorded and that an audio file of the meeting will be posted to the board's website.

## **AGENDA**

## I. CALL TO ORDER (Roll Call):

Chet Evans, M.S., D.P.M., Chair Joseph Sindone, D.P.M., Vice-Chair Mark S. Block, D.P.M. Scott Koppel, D.P.M. Joseph Strickland, D.P.M. Robert Morris, Ph.D. James Pearce, BBA, MBA

## II. HOUSE BILL 941:

a.	Rule 64B18-11.001, F.A.C.	00001
	i. Podiatric Physician Application	00002
b.	64B18-24.001, F.A.C.	00022
	i. Certified Podiatric X-Ray Assistant Application	00023
c.	64B18-16.006, F.A.C.	00029
	i. Podiatric Resident Registration Application	00030